® MEDIUM PRESSURE HEAVY DUTY COMPRESSOR
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WORLD CLASS COMPRESSOR

Technical Specification Table

MOTOR HP COMPRESSOR NO. OF CFM MAX. PRESSURE AIR

RPM CYLINDERS . RECEIVER
PD FAD | PSIG | KG/CM’G (LTRS.)

2/3 600/900
2/3 866
5 866
7.5 660
7.5/10 880
10/12.5/15 720/900
15/20 675/900
20/25 900

8.25/13.75 5/8.35 125 8.78 100/150

7.46/9.79 5.63/6.93 | 175 12.3 150/225

17.32 13.02 175 12.3 225/300

26.40 19.90 175 12.3 225/300

29.8/37.8 27.41 175 12.3 300/500

40/49/55 31/38/42 175 12.3 300/500
63/81 45/60 175 12.3 500
99 77 175 12.3 500
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Note- Above models available on request for higher working pressure up-to 17.5 kg/cmz.

® HIGH PRESSURE AIR COMPRESSOR (PACKAGES FOR PET BLOWING)
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Technical Specification Table

RPM . CYLINDERS

COMPRESSOR NO. OF CFM MAX. PRESSURE

PSIG

KG/CM’G

AIR
RECEIVER
(LTRS.)

331

866 500

35

150

10772

550 500

35

300/500

10772

900 500

35

300/500

11572

675 500

35

300/500

11572

900 640

45

300/500

11572
DUPLEX

900 640

45

500

115TH

825 355

25

300/500

115TH
DUPLEX

825 355

25

500

2. Rotary Screw Air Compressor:-

Vibration Free, Quieter Operation

Low maintenance Cost

Simple maintenance

Design for heavy duty & Continuous Operation for Indian dusty & hot climate

World Class Quality at Fair Price
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